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The Net collection conserves a classic structure. 
Elegant with smooth lines, it gives a calming 
and attractive appearance. Woven cords, aluminum 
and tubing come together to provide a light, 
handcrafted look. 
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Net,
by Kettal Studio

NetLiving 2023
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Club Armchair

Dining Armchair

Club Armchair & Lite Club Armchair

71/27,9”

61,5/24,2”

71,5/28,1”

59/23,2”

Club 
KS6800900

Lite
KS6801000

Dining 
KS6800100

Lite
KS6800200

8
4/33”

82
/32”

Dining Armchair & Lite Dining Armchair

Net

Dining Table
Dining Table

74/29,1”

90/35,4”90/35,4”

Dining Table

KS6800500

Bar Height Table

10
5/41,3”

80/31,4”80/31,4”

Bar Table

KS6800600

Bar Height Table

Living 2023
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Finishes
Finishes

The wide selections of materials include fabrics, metals, 
woods, stones and ceramics. All of these worlds form 
the basis of the library. We invite the professional 
to explore and combine colors, textures and materials 
to create exclusive codes for each project. 

Contemporary & elegant finishes
for endless combinations.

Living 2023
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Charcoal 
01L-01T

Cumulus 
02L-02T

Clove
13L-13T

Rock Pool
23L-23T

Tropic
24L-24T

Skylark
25L-25T

Nautica 
26L-26T

Cosmos
28L-28T 

Blue Reef
27L-27T

Amethyst
29L-29T

Snowcap
03L-03T

Goldrush
04L-04T

Tiger Eye
05L-05T

Karakum
06L-06T

Moonstone
07L-07T

Porous Grey
08L-08T

Fog
09L-09T

Raku
11L-11T

Cambium
12L-12T

Desert Rose
14L-14T

Pink Salt
15L-15T

Pacific Dawn 
16L-16T

Acer
17L-17T 

Firetail
18L-18T

Glowing Ember
19L-19T

Peppercorn
20L-20T

Heath
21L-21T

Sea Heart
22L-22T

Terrain Elements*

L: Laminate
T. No laminate (only for umbrellas)

Living 2023

*Available March 2023

FinishesLiving 2023
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Dill
84L

White Cliffs
290

Dry Sand
285

Loam
297

Autumn
315

Summer Sky
317

Flamma
304

Sunrise
299

Flamingo
310

Burnt Sienna
306

Sandstone
308

Saffron
305

Coral
309

Ash Rose
294

Cooper
316

Dusk Pink
307

Fog
289

Lagoon
249

Rainforest
312

Wet Sand
287

Deer
286

Limestone
292

Porous Grey
291

Cyprus Umber
301

Cobblestone
302

Charcoal
293

Arctic
295

Fjord
248

Cerulean
314

Caribbean
298

Atlantic
311

Olive
313

Moss
296

Cedar
288

Terrain Fabrics Laminate

New Dawn
455

Ivy
465

Chesnut
475

Woodland
485

Soga (Giro Collection) 

Fennel
62L

Elwendia
63L

White Chia
61L

Allspice Jamaica
85L

Tonale Boucle Laminate

Maya curtains (outdoor)

Nevada
J03

Bonneville 
J06

Colorado
J08

Brown Mustard
64L

Kampot
65L

Fenugreek
66L

Tonale Lino Laminate

Sustainable fabric

Finishes

White Poppy
81L

Sesame
82L

Anise
83L

Bird’s foot
86L

Living 2023



329328

Plain Bela rope

Basalt
Z01

Chestnut
Z10

Shore Line 
Z02

Nimbus
Z03

Bitter Goud
Z21

Polar White
Z04

Foilar
Z22

Dry Vine
Z05

Evergreen
Z23

Reed
Z06

Mader Root
Z15

Dusk
Z07

Red Mud
Z16

Riverbed
Z08

Terra Firma
Z09

Tumeric
Z19

Azur
Z28

Gypsum
Z11

Champa
Z20

Blue Slate
Z29

Midnight
Z30

Dragon Tree
Z12

Sumac
Z13

Black Cacao
Z14

Teal
Z24

Sea Grass
Z25

Tamarind
Z17

Treetop
Z26

Charoli
Z18

Lavandin
Z27

Round Bela rope

Basalt
Z01

Bitter 
Goud
Z21

Shore 
Line 
Z02

Foilar
Z22

Nimbus
Z03

Ever-
green
Z23

Polar 
White
Z04

Dry Vine
Z05

Reed
Z06

Dusk
Z07

Riverbed
Z08

Terra Firma
Z09

Chestnut
Z10

Gypsum
Z11

Dragon 
Tree
Z12

Sumac
Z13

Black 
Cacao
Z14

Teal
Z24

Mader 
Root
Z15

Sea 
Grass
Z25

Red Mud
Z16

Treetop
Z26

Tama-
rind
Z17

Lavan-
din
Z27

Charoli
Z18

Tumeric
Z19

Azur
Z28

Blue 
Slate
Z29

Champa
Z20

Midnight
Z30

FinishesLiving 2023
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Terrain Paint

Slate Stone
01C

Ash 
03C

Tuff 
05C

Sand Dune
07C

Terrarosa
15C

Arabica 
09C

Mysty Smoke 
02C

Bone
04C

Wet Stone
06C

Dry Clay
08C

Sepia
19C

Kombu
29C

African 
Savannah
10C

Blossom
20C

Bronze
30C

Desert 
Storm
11C

Ginger Root
12C

Wild Lupin
21C

Corten
31C 

Indigo 
22C

Manganese
32C

Amber
13C

Nightfall
23C

Galena
33C

Terracota
14C

Polar Sky
24C

Glacier Ice
25C

Rose Canyon 
16C

Sea Moss
26C

Sunset Glow
17C

Forest 
Stream
27C

Spring
Meadow
28C

Ruby Dust
18C

Ceramics

Glaze paints

Du Gent Grey
(Giro/Base Kitchen)

Ceppo di gre
(Pavilions)

Neutral Caliza
(Giro/Base Kitchen)

Royal Black
(Giro)

Erinite
376

Black Diamond
374

Montana
377

Smoky Quartz
370

Indian Saphire
371

Dolomite
373

Obsidian
372

Jasper
375

Materials

Minera

Antique Rose
MI3

Atlas
MI4

Aluwood

Atlantic White Cedar
930

Western Red Cedar
920

Smoked Wenge
910

Wood

Teak Cinnamon teak

Living 2023
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Parallels

White Anemone
527

Lace Coral
528

Padina
564 

Saline
571

Alaria
572

Sponge
536

Fucus
537 

Urchin
547 

Kelp
556

Turtle Grass
553

Deep Ocean
570

Winter Sea
569

Xenia
568

Plumaria
567

Irish Moss
559

Coral
562

Dulse
565

Parallels (Porotex)

White Salt
989

Silver Moon
990

Sea Shell
991

Beach Sand
992

River Sand
988

Black Urchin
993

Shelter fabrics

Roller blind fabric

Cenit Sky
860 

Pearl Linen
795

Boreal
864 

Cloudy
862 

Ebony Sand 
793

Sun shade
861 

Sun Shine
865 

Ebony Bronze 
796

Desert Storm
866 

Stormy Sky
863 

Mud Storm
867 

Materials

Leather

Light Brown
350

Dark Brown
352

Taupe
351

Living 2023
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Roll Straps

Piping

Rosemary
MR1

Poppy Seed
MR7

Whole Clove
MR2

Rose Harissa
MR8

Mustard Grain
MR3

Sea Salt
MR4

Ground Pepper
MR5

Black Salt
MR6

Cotton
CR1

Calatea
CR2

Plume Thistle
CR3

Burnt Wood
CR4

Sun Flower
CR5

Sea Holy
CR6

Line Rugs

Block Rugs

White Saltflats Northern LightsVolcanic Dust Slot Canyon Atacama DesertHighlands Valley

White Saltflats

Waranty terms

For domestic use, all products, except for cushions, covers and fabrics 
(including textilines), are guaranteed for a period of five years against any 
manufacturing defect that affects their suitability for use. This applies to 
normal conditions of use and maintenance. This guarantee does not apply 
to faults or imperfections resulting from the passage of time or normal 
wear and tear. Circumstances not covered by this guarantee include, but 
are not limited to, the fading or change in shade of colours, changes in 
wood texture, scratches resulting from use, etc. For non-domestic use, by 
the hotel and catering industry and collectives for example, all products, 
except cushions, covers and fabrics, are guaranteed for a period of two 
years. This guarantee is subject to the same conditions as outlined above.

Technical specifications

Committed to innovation and quality, 
Kettal’s collections are manufactured to 
the strictest quality standards, from the 
selection of the materials, to the quality 
and safety testing of the furniture.

IMO Certification

Upon request, we can certify our prod-
ucts under the IMO standards.

Cala Collection Images
page: 142-145

Proyecto: Casa TM 
Arquitectura: Casas de México / @
cdmcasasdemexico
Fotografía: Rory Garidner / @
arorygardiner

Giro Collection Images
pages: 64-65, 70-73
copyright. Winery VV 

Architect: Vincent Van Duysen

Giro Collection Images
pages: 68-69
copyright. Villa Mandra by K-Studio. 
brechenmacher-baumann.com

Roll copyright images
page: 176-177
Project | Dalkeith, Perth, Australia
 
Architect: Brooking Design
Builder: Palazzo Homes
Photography: Gathering Light
Interior Design & Styling: Jill Owens 
Interiors

See all the finises colors of  
each image here

MaterialsLiving 2023
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Net
by Kettal Studio

The Kettal Net collection conserves a classic structure 
with elegant lines which give a calming and attractive 
appearance. Woven cords and aluminum tubing come 
together to provide a light, handcrafted look. 

Materials
•  Aluminium
•  Rope
•  Fabrics

Net collection
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Dining armchair / KS6800100

Frame 
U.B: 4
V: 0,49 m3 / 17,3 cft
W: 5,38 Kg / 11,9 Lbs

Code

68100-40A-02-...-...

68106-009-02-...

68105-009-02-...

Description

Dining armchair
Aluminium / Bela rope
Seat / Back high cushion 
Terrain fabrics laminate * & 
Terrain Elements laminate
Seat cushion 
Terrain fabrics laminate * & 
Terrain Elements laminate

Unit € Total €

64,8/25,5

83,9/33

63,9/25

65,8/25,9

44,6/17,6

Seat / Back high cushion 
U.B: 1
V: 0,01 m3 / 0,35 cft
W: 0,78 Kg / 1,71 Lbs
C.O.M: 1,12 ml

4 u.

276

579

855

179 758

492

179 671

276 768

Lite dining armchair / KS6800200

Frame 
U.B: 4
V: 0,49 m3 / 17,3cft 
W: 5,12 Kg / 11,3 Lbs

Code

68100-40A-L2 -...-...

68106-009-02-...

68105-009-02-...

Description

Lite dining armchair
Aluminium / Bela rope	
Seat / Back high cushion 
Terrain fabrics laminate * & 
Terrain Elements laminate
Seat cushion 
Terrain fabrics laminate * & 
Terrain Elements laminate

Unit € Total €

1.130

388 1.518

Club armchair / KS6800900

Frame 
U.B: 2
V: 0,76 m3 / 26,8 cft
W: 6,34 Kg / 13,97 Lbs

Code

68200-40A-02-...-...

68206-009-02-...

68206-009-02-...

Description

Club armchair 
Aluminium / Bela rope
Seat / Back cushion 
Terrain fabrics laminate * & 
Terrain Elements laminate
Tonale Lino / Boucle laminate 

Unit € Total €

77,4/30,4

81,4/32

70,9/27,9

60/23,6

35,5/13,9

Seat / Back cushion 
U.B: 1
V: 0,51 m3 / 18 cft
W: 1,5 Kg / 3,3 Lbs
C.O.M: 2,27 ml

4 u.

Lite club armchair / KS6801000

Frame 
U.B: 2
V: 0,76 m3 / 26,8 cft
W: 6,34 Kg / 13,97 Lbs

Code

68200-40A-L2-...-...

68206-009-02-...

68206-009-02-...

Description

Lite Club armchair 
Aluminium / Bela rope
Seat / back cushion 
Terrain fabrics laminate * & 
Terrain Elements laminate
Tonale Lino / Boucle laminate 

Unit € Total €

Seat / Back cushion 
U.B: 1
V: 0,51 m3 / 18 cft
W: 1,5 Kg / 3,3 Lbs
C.O.M: 2,27 ml

4 u.

1.017

388 1.405

4 u.

Net collection

77,4/30,4

81,4/32

70,9/27,9

60/23,6

35,5/13,9

68100-40A-02-...-...

68106-009-02-...

68105-009-02-...

Aluminium / Bela rope
Seat / Back high cushion 
Tonale Lino / Boucle laminate 
Seat cushion 
Tonale Lino / Boucle laminate 
	

312

579

891

202 781

492

202 694

312 804

68100-40A-L2 -...-...

68106-009-02-...

68105-009-02-...

Aluminium / Bela rope	
Seat / Back high cushion 
Tonale Lino / Boucle laminate 
Seat cushion 
Tonale Lino / Boucle laminate 
	

438 1.568

438 1.455

Seat cushion 
U.B: 1
V: 0,01 m3 / 0,35 cft
W: 0,52 Kg / 1,14 Lbs
52 x 46 x 7 / 20,4 x 18,1 x 2,7
C.O.M: 1,12 ml

Seat / Back high cushion 
U.B: 1
V: 0,01 m3 / 0,35 cft
W: 0,78 Kg / 1,71 Lbs
C.O.M: 1,12 ml

Seat cushion 
U.B: 1
V: 0,01 m3 / 0,35 cft
W: 0,52 Kg / 1,14 Lbs
52 x 46 x 7 / 20,4 x 18,1 x 2,7
C.O.M: 1,12 ml

83,9/33

65,8/25,9

44,6/17,6

64,8/25,5 63,9/25

*While stocks last

*While stocks last

*While stocks last

*While stocks last
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Dining table / KS6800500

Table top 
U.B: 4
V: 0,13 m3 / 4,59 cft
W: 5,6-20,3 Kg / 12,4-44,8 Lbs

Code Description

Table top	
Aluminium 80 x 80
Aluminium 90 x 90 
Aluminium Ø90 

Glaze 80 x 80	
Glaze 90 x 90	
Glaze Ø90	

Teak 80 x 80 contract 
(Untreated)
Teak Ø80 contract
(Untreated)	
Teak 90 x 90 contract 
(Untreated)
Teak Ø90 contract 
(Untreated)	
Teak Ø90 (Untreated)

White Marble 94 x 94	
White Marble Ø90

Table base
Aluminium	  

Unit €

46,4/18,2

Table base
U.B: 1
V: 0,09 m3 / 3,17 cft
W: 15,3 Kg / 33,7 Lbs

1.350
1.410

2.157

1.449

1.589

1.589

1.635

1.635

1.605
1.651
1.651

1.713

1.861

754

596
656

1.403

695

835

835

881

881

851
897
897

959

1.107

Total €

Bar table / KS6800600

Table top 
U.B: 4
V: 0,13 m3 / 4,59 cft
W: 5,6-20,3 Kg / 12,4-44,8 Lbs

Description

Table top	
Aluminium 80 x 80
Aluminium 90 x 90 
Aluminium Ø90 

Glaze 80 x 80	
Glaze 90 x 90	
Glaze Ø90	

Teak 80 x 80 contract 
(Untreated)
Teak Ø80 contract
(Untreated)	
Teak 90 x 90 contract 
(Untreated)
Teak Ø90 contract 
(Untreated)	
Teak Ø90 (Untreated)

White Marble 94 x 94	
White Marble Ø90

Table base
Aluminium

Unit €

46,4/18,2

Table base
U.B: 1
V: 0,09 m3 / 3,17 cft
W: 15,9 Kg / 35 Lbs

1.411
1.471

2.218

1.510

1.650

1.650

1.696

1.696

1.666
1.712
1.712

1.774

1.922

815

596
656

1.403

695

835

835

881

881

851
897
897

959

1.107

Total €

Net collection

56616-000-...
56600-000-...
56614-000A-... 

56782-021-05-...
56782-021-07-...
56782-021-06-...

56426-904

56427-904

56429-904

56410-904

56410-906

56506-079
56410-079

68806-000...

74/29,1

105/41,3

56616-000-...
56600-000-...
56614-000A-... 

56782-021-05-...
56782-021-07-...
56782-021-06-...

56426-904

56427-904

56429-904

56410-904

56410-906

56506-079
56410-079

68806-000A-...

Code
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